

Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd
CARROS CENTER
60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 S(737869)
Main +65 62524991

Ms China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Date 21/8/2020
Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO. SJ573T
CHASSIS NO : GP71043105
MAKE / MODEL : Honda Shuttle Hybrid 1.5 CVT
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 29/08/2020
YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER : YP81335
MILEAGE :

	<u>PARTS DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>LIST PRICE</u>
1	Front windscreen glass / BR	1PC	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00 / 1,350
2	Front bonnet / pn	1PC	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00 / 1,080
3	Front bonnet LH hinge / BT	1PC	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 /
4	Front bonnet RH hinge / BT	1PC	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 /
5	Front bonnet insulator / Nec	1PC	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00 /
6	Front bonnet lock Assy / Juv	1PC	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00 / 158
7	Front bonnet lock catch / Xrv	1PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 X
8	Front bonnet seal / CRU	1PC	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00 /
9	F/L fender / pn	1PC	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00 / 625
10	F/R fender / pn	1PC	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00 / 625
11	F/L fender inner liner / Xrv	1PC	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00 X
12	F/R fender inner liner / per	1PC	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00 / 180
13	F/ fender Hybrid emblem / Nec	1PC	\$ 86.80	\$ 86.80 /
14	F/R fender Hybrid emblem / Xrv Nec	1PC	\$ 86.80	\$ 86.80 /
15	Front support panel top cover / CRU.	1PC	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00 / 205
16	Front support panel / pn	1PC	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00 / 750
17	Radiator grille center moulding / Xrv	1PC	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00 X NS
18	Radiator grille base / CRU	1PC	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00 /
19	Radiator grille lower moulding / CRU.	1PC	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00 / 250
20	Radiator grille emblem / Nec	1PC	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00 /
21	F/L headlamp / CRU	1PC	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 1,215.00 /
22	F/R headlamp / CRU	1PC	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 1,215.00 /
23	F/L headlamp lower bracket / BR	1PC	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00 /
24	F/R headlamp lower bracket / BR	1PC	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00 /
25	Front bumper / pn	1PC	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00 / 985
26	Front bumper reinforcement / BT	1PC	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00 / 350
27	Front bumper RH tow cover / Nec	1PC	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00 /
28	Front bumper RH side retainer / BR	1PC	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00 /
29	Front bumper LH side retainer / BR	1PC	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00 /
30	Front bumper RH fog lamp cover / MD.	1PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 /
31	Front bumper LH fog lamp cover / Xrv	1PC	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 X
32	Front bumper lower grille / CRU.	1PC	\$ 294.00	\$ 294.00 / 152
33	Front windscreen washer tank / CRU	1PC	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00 / 148
34	Front RH wheel house upper member / Xrv	1PC	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00 X R

35	Front RH wheel house lower extension	1PC	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	X R
36	Radiator assy / pn	1PC	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	1650 1540
37	Air con condenser / pn - phw	1PC	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	
38	Radiator fan motor ? / Jam	1PC	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	330
39	Aircon condenser motor ? / CPU	1PC	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	330
40	Radiator shroud ? X SVC	1PC	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	X NS
41	Inlet manifold ? X SVC	1PC	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	X
42	Driver air bag / pn	1PC	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	2,050
43	Passenger air bag / pn	1PC	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	2,050 1850
44	Dashboard / pn	1PC	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,350
45	SRS ECU / N/C	1PC	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 2,030.00	1,450
46	F/R crash sensor / N/C	1PC	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	
47	F/L crash sensor / N/C	1PC	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	
48	F/L safety belt / Jam	1PC	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	682
49	F/R safety belt / Jam	1PC	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	682
50	F/L safety belt buckle X SVC	1PC	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
51	F/R safety belt buckle X SVC	1PC	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
52	Steering reel coil / N/C	1PC	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	331

LIST TOTAL S\$: \$ 33,751.60 26,144.60

20.00% DISCOUNT S\$: \$ 6,750.32 - 264
\$ 27,001.28 26,955.68

SPECIAL NETT

1	Windscreen sealant / N/C	1 SET	\$ 120.00	40
2	Body Sealant / N/C	1 SET	\$ 300.00	60
3	Bumper clips / N/C	1 SET	\$ 120.00	30
4	Front number plate / N/C	1 SET	\$ 80.00	30
Special Nett Total S\$:			\$ 620.00	165

LABOUR CHARGES

1	TO REMOVE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, F/R WHEEL HOUSING UPPER MEMBER AND F/R CHASSIS OUTER MEMBER OUT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS. ALSO INCDE CUTTING AND WELDING OF DAMAGED PARTS	\$ 2,500.00	1,900
2	TO RESPRAY FRONT BONNET, BOTH FRONT FENDERS, SUPPORT PANEL, F/R WHEELHOUSE AND FRONT BUMPER(INNER/OUTER)	\$ 1,800.00	1,400
3	TO REMOVE & INSTALL FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 160.00	120
4	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING / TUFFCOATING TREATMENT TO REPLACED PARTS.	\$ 80.00	60
5	TO ACTIVATE AND DEACTIVATE HIGH VOLTAGE HYBRID BATTERY AS A REQUIREMENT FOR SAFETY PRECAUTIONS	\$ 300.00	350
6	TO CONDUCT A STANDARD OF OPEARTING PROCEDURES POST REPAIRS DIAGNOSTIC SCAN TEST AS A REQUIREMENT FOR HYBRID CARS UPON COMPLETION OF COLLISION REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	
7	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING AND INSTALLING ENGINE ASSY OUT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS	\$ 500.00	350
8	TOWING FEE	\$ 50.00	

TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING AIR CON SYSTEM OUT TO FACILITATE REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS AND INCLUDE VACUUMING OF AIR CON GAS		\$ 300.00	100
TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING AND			
9	INSATTING DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE REPLACEMENT OF SRS AIR BAG	\$ 500.00	250
10	TO CONFIGURE AND REPROGRAM SRS AIR BAG ECU BACK TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION	\$ 500.00	200
11	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT ENGINE ASSY	\$ 500.00	X
	OUT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS		
TO LABOUR CAHRGE FOR REMOVING AIR CON SYSTEM OUT TO FACILITATEREPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED AIR CON PARTS. ALSO INCLUDE VACUUMING AND RENEWING AIR CON GAS		\$ 380.00	X
12			
13	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	\$ 160.00	X
LABOUR TOTAL S\$:		\$ 8,030.00	4,780
TOTAL S\$:		\$ 35,031.28	
7% GST		\$ 2,452.19	
GRAND TOTAL S\$:		\$ 37,483.47	

Repair dy - 15 days

L/S.

After paint photo

Sun Pin CLab

24/08/2020

TP without prejudice

20,955.68

165

4,780

25,900.68

- 20%

20,720.54

L/S

\$17,000

15 days

36,519.28

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

LCRF PTE LTD
CARROS CENTER
60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 S(737869)
Main +65 62524991

Ms China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Date 21/08/2020
Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO. SLJ573T
CHASSIS NO : GP71043105
MAKE / MODEL : Honda Shuttle Hybrid 1.5 CVT
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 29/08/2020
YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER : YP8133S
MILEAGE :

ESTIMATE SUPPLEMENTARY

	<u>PARTS DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>LIST PRICE</u>
1	Front windscreen washer tank <i>X</i>	1PC	\$250.00	\$250.00 <i>X Del.</i>
2	Front wiper LH garnish <i>DS</i>	1PC	\$190.00	\$190.00 <i>98</i>
3	LH windscreen moulding <i>NEC</i>	1PC	\$120.00	\$120.00 <i>110</i>
4	Front horn <i>CUT</i>	1PC	\$120.00	\$120.00 <i>60</i>
5	Front grille center bracket <i>X SVC</i>	1PC	\$390.00	\$390.00
6	Front radiator fan blade <i>CUT</i>	1PC	\$180.00	\$180.00 <i>79</i>
7	Front air con condenser cowling/shroud <i>X</i>	1PC	\$250.00	\$250.00 <i>X NS</i>
8	Front radiator expansion tank <i>DD</i>	1PC	\$180.00	\$180.00 <i>139</i>
9	Front dust cover set <i>CRA</i>	1PC	\$180.00	\$180.00 <i>120</i>
LIST TOTAL S\$:				\$1,860.00
20.00% DISCOUNT S\$:				\$372.00
				<u>\$1,488.00</u>